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Furnishing compact spaces may sometimes feel like a creative 
challenge. City dwellers must be selective, as every object chosen needs 

to work in many ways. Meet our dining tables and neat sofas, 
iconic indoor and outdoor chairs and our accessories which sit perfectly 

in these compact yet � exible homes.

 Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Uten.Silo II   ·  Dorothee Becker ,  1969  ( 2 )  Wooden Dolls Mother Fish & Child   ·

 Alexander Girard ,  1952  ( 3 )  Paper Napkins   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1953-1961  ( 4 )  Coat Dots   ·  Hella Jongerius ,  2013 
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Shibuya-Ku, Sendagaya 3-59-4

Tokyo, JapanFurnishing compact spaces may sometimes feel like a creative 
challenge. City dwellers must be selective, as every object chosen needs 

to work in many ways. Meet our dining tables and neat sofas, 
iconic indoor and outdoor chairs and our accessories which sit perfectly 

in these compact yet � exible homes.

 Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Uten.Silo II   ·  Dorothee Becker ,  1969  ( 2 )  Wooden Dolls Mother Fish & Child   ·

 Alexander Girard ,  1952  ( 3 )  Paper Napkins   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1953-1961  ( 4 )  Coat Dots   ·  Hella Jongerius ,  2013 
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 Previous page:   ( 1 )  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  70 natural oak   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Standard   ·  10 natural oak   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1934/1950  

( 3 )  .03   ·  01   basic dark  ·  Maarten Van Severen ,  1998  ( 4 )  Soft Modular Sofa Two-Seater   ·  Mello ,  03   cement  ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016  

( 5 )  Plate Table   ·  70 natural oak   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 6 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  ( 7 )  Potence   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1950  

( 8 )  Tabouret Haut   ·  10 natural oak   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1942  ( 9 )  Resting Cat   ·  Front ,  2018   Left-hand page:   ( 1 )  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  70 natural oak   · 

 Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Standard   ·  10 natural oak   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1934/1950  ( 3 )  .03   ·  01   basic dark  ·  Maarten Van Severen ,  1998  

( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018   This page:    ( 1 )  Soft Modular Sofa Two-Seater   ·  Mello ,  03   cement  ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016  

( 2 )  Plate Table   ·  70 natural oak   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 3 )  Akari 7A   ·  Isamu Noguchi ,  1951  ( 4 )  Hexagonal Containers   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018 
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 Previous page:   ( 1 )  Previous page:   ( 1 )  Previous page:   Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  Plate Dining Table   70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  Standard   ·  Standard   ·  Standard   10 natural oak   ·  10 natural oak   ·  10 natural oak   Jean Prouvé ,  1934/1950 

( 3 )  .03   ·  .03   ·  .03   01   basic dark  ·  01   basic dark  ·  01   basic dark  Maarten Van Severen ,  1998  ( 4 )  Soft Modular Sofa Two-Seater   ·  Mello ,  03   cement  ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016 

( 5 )  Plate Table   ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 6 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  ( 7 )  Potence   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1950 

( 8 )  Tabouret Haut   ·  10 natural oak   ·  10 natural oak   ·  10 natural oak   Jean Prouvé ,  1942  ( 9 )  Resting Cat   ·  Front ,  2018  Left-hand page:   ( 1 )  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak  

 Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Standard   ·  10 natural oak   ·  10 natural oak   ·  10 natural oak   Jean Prouvé ,  1934/1950  ( 3 )  .03   ·  01   basic dark  ·  01   basic dark  ·  01   basic dark  Maarten Van Severen ,  1998 

( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  This page:    ( 1 )  Soft Modular Sofa Two-Seater   ·  Soft Modular Sofa Two-Seater   ·  Soft Modular Sofa Two-Seater   Mello ,  03   cement  ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016 

( 2 )  Plate Table   ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   ·  70 natural oak   Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 3 )  Akari 7A   ·  Isamu Noguchi ,  1951  ( 4 )  Hexagonal Containers   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018 
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 This page:    ( 1 )  Tip Ton   ·  35   basalt  ·  Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby ,  2011  ( 2 )  Trays   ·  red, set of 3   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018 

 Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Uten.Silo II   ·  Dorothee Becker ,  1969  ( 2 )  Classic Trays - International Love Heart   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1958-1974  

( 3 )  Trays   ·  red, set of 3   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 4 )  Masking Tapes   ·  Checker, black/white   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1963 
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So Square Opéra, 5, Rue Boudreau

Paris, France

 This page:    ( 1 )  Tip Ton   ·  35   basalt  ·  Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby ,  2011  ( 2 )  Trays   ·  red, set of 3   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018 

 Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Uten.Silo II   ·  Dorothee Becker ,  1969  ( 2 )  Classic Trays - International Love Heart   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1958-1974 

( 3 )  Trays   ·  red, set of 3   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 4 )  Masking Tapes   ·  Checker, black/white   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1963 
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 Previous page:   ( 1 )  Mariposa 2-Seater   ·  Mello ,  11   graphite  ·  Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby ,  2014  ( 2 )  Fauteuil de Salon   ·  Twill ,  07   black  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1939  

( 3 )  Occasional Low Table  45 ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016  ( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)   ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  

( 5 )  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 6 )  Softshell Chair   ·  Tress ,  21   anthracite melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2008  

( 7 )  Softshell Side Chair   ·  Tress ,  17   plum melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2017  ( 8 )  Resting Bird   ·  Front ,  2018   This page:    ( 1 )  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm · 

 90 solid smoked oak   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Softshell Side Chair   ·  Tress ,  17   plum melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2017  

( 3 )  Softshell Chair   ·  Tress ,  21   anthracite melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2008  ( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  

 Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Fauteuil de Salon   ·  Twill ,  07   black  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1939  ( 2 )  Occasional Low Table   35 ·  75 American walnut   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016 
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 Previous page:   ( 1 )  Previous page:   ( 1 )  Previous page:   Mariposa 2-Seater   ·  Mariposa 2-Seater   ·  Mariposa 2-Seater   Mello ,  11   graphite  ·  11   graphite  ·  11   graphite  Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby ,  2014  ( 2 )  Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby ,  2014  ( 2 )  Edward Barber & Jay Osgerby ,  2014  Fauteuil de Salon   ·  Fauteuil de Salon   ·  Fauteuil de Salon   Twill ,  07   black  ·  07   black  ·  07   black  Jean Prouvé ,  1939 

( 3 )  Occasional Low Table  45 ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   Jasper Morrison ,  2016  ( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)   ·  Nuage (céramique)   ·  Nuage (céramique)   Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018 

( 5 )  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  Plate Dining Table   90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 6 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 6 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  Softshell Chair   ·  Tress ,  21   anthracite melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2008 

( 7 )  Softshell Side Chair   ·  Tress ,  17   plum melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2017  ( 8 )  Resting Bird   ·  Front ,  2018  This page:    ( 1 )  This page:    ( 1 )  This page:    Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  Plate Dining Table   800 × 1600 mm ·  Plate Dining Table  

 90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  Softshell Side Chair   ·  Tress ,  17   plum melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2017 

( 3 )  Softshell Chair   ·  Tress ,  21   anthracite melange  ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2008  ( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018 

 Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Right-hand page:   Fauteuil de Salon   ·  Fauteuil de Salon   ·  Fauteuil de Salon   Twill ,  07   black  ·  07   black  ·  07   black  Jean Prouvé ,  1939  ( 2 )  Jean Prouvé ,  1939  ( 2 )  Jean Prouvé ,  1939  Occasional Low Table   35 ·  75 American walnut   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2016 
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 This page:    ( 1 )  Fauteuil Direction   ·  Twill ,  02   cognac  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1951  ( 2 )  Compas Direction   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1953  

( 3 )  Cork Family   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 4 )  Eames House Bird   ·    walnut   Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Uten.Silo II   ·  Dorothee Becker ,  1969  

( 2 )  Wooden Doll No. 1   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1952  ( 3 )  Hexagonal Containers   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018 
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New York City, USA
11 Park Place, 3rd Floor

 This page:    ( 1 )  Fauteuil Direction   ·  Twill ,  02   cognac  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1951  ( 2 )  Compas Direction   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   Jean Prouvé ,  1953 

( 3 )  Cork Family   ·  Cork Family   ·  Cork Family   Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 4 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 4 )  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  Eames House Bird   · Eames House Bird   · Eames House Bird      walnut  Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Right-hand page:   Uten.Silo II   ·  Uten.Silo II   ·  Uten.Silo II   Dorothee Becker ,  1969 

( 2 )  Wooden Doll No. 1   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1952  ( 3 )  Hexagonal Containers   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018 
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 Previous page:   ( 1 )  Plate Dining Table   · Marble ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Panton Chair Classic   ·  11   white  ·  Verner Panton ,  1959/1960  

 ( 3 )  Plate Table   · Marble ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 4 )  Potence   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1950  ( 5 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  

( 6 )  Wall Clocks - Popsicle Clock    ·  George Nelson ,  1957  ( 7 )  Candle Holders - Petal   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1963  

 Left-hand page:   ( 1 )  Guéridon   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1949  ( 2 )  Standard SP   ·  74   olive  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1934/1950  

( 3 )  Nuage (céramique)   ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  ( 4 )  Wall Clocks - Asterisk Clock   ·  George Nelson ,  1948-1960  

 This page:    ( 1 )  Polder Compact   ·  Fabric mix red  ·  Hella Jongerius ,  2015  ( 2 )  Cork Family   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  

( 3 )  Cité   ·  Mello ,  11   graphite  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1930  ( 4 )  Resting Cat   ·  Front ,  2018 
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 Previous page:   ( 1 )  Plate Dining Table   · Marble ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 2 )  Panton Chair Classic   ·  11   white  ·  Verner Panton ,  1959/1960 

 ( 3 )  Plate Table   · Marble ·  Plate Table   · Marble ·  Plate Table   Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 4 )  Potence   ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1950  ( 5 )  Nuage (céramique)  , medium ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018 

( 6 )  Wall Clocks - Popsicle Clock    ·  Wall Clocks - Popsicle Clock    ·  Wall Clocks - Popsicle Clock    George Nelson ,  1957  ( 7 )  Candle Holders - Petal   ·  Candle Holders - Petal   ·  Candle Holders - Petal   Alexander Girard ,  1963 

 Left-hand page:   ( 1 )  Guéridon   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   ·  90 solid smoked oak   Jean Prouvé ,  1949  ( 2 )  Standard SP   ·  Standard SP   ·  Standard SP   74   olive  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1934/1950 

( 3 )  Nuage (céramique)   ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  ( 4 )  Wall Clocks - Asterisk Clock   ·  Wall Clocks - Asterisk Clock   ·  Wall Clocks - Asterisk Clock   George Nelson ,  1948-1960 

 This page:    ( 1 )  This page:    ( 1 )  This page:    Polder Compact   ·  Fabric mix red  ·  Hella Jongerius ,  2015  ( 2 )  Cork Family   ·  Cork Family   ·  Cork Family   Jasper Morrison ,  2004 

( 3 )  Cité   ·  Mello ,  11   graphite  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1930  ( 4 )  Resting Cat   ·  Resting Cat   ·  Resting Cat   Front ,  2018 
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 This page:    ( 1 )  Cité   ·  Mello ,  11   graphite  ·  Jean Prouvé ,  1930  ( 2 )  Polder Compact   ·  Fabric mix red  ·  Hella Jongerius ,  2015  

( 3 )  Cork Family   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2004  ( 4 )  Wooden Doll Little Devil   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1952   Right-hand page:   ( 1 )  Wall Clocks - Popsicle Clock    ·  George Nelson ,  1957  

( 2 )  Uten.Silo II   ·  Dorothee Becker ,  1969  ( 3 )  Hexagonal Containers   ·  Jasper Morrison ,  2018  ( 4 )  Nuage (céramique)   ·  Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec ,  2018  

( 5 )  Toolbox   ·  Arik Levy ,  2010  ( 6 )  Metal Wall Relief International Love Heart   ·  Alexander Girard ,  1966  ( 7 )  Resting Bear   ·  Front ,  2018  ( 8 )  Eames House Bird   ·    walnut  

( 9 )  Graphic Print Pillows - International Love Heart  * ·  Alexander Girard ,  1961 *
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Vitra Accessories
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Vitra Accessories



When a Vitra product arrives in your home, it already looks 
back on a long history. And you continue to add to this 
history, in your own home, with all of its special characteristics 
and its own stories. Tell your personal story and share your 
#VitraOriginal photos on social media.
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( 1 ) It reminds me of a Spanish song: ‘Hummingbird, goldfinch, blackbird orchestra, I want you 

with me.’ (@milkiwayvintageycuriosidades / Santander, Spain) ( 2 ) Treats, Guilty Pleasures, Luxury…

mine is the Alexander Girard Wooden Dolls. (David Giles for @bornandbredstudio / London, UK) 

( 3 ) Maeve working hard at her workstation. (@samoht_wehttam / Charlottesville, USA) 

( 4 ) The Ball Clock by Vitra is a good asset when we are pretending to be master chefs in our kitchen!

(Margrethe & Nichlas Hvesser for @ileiligheten Oslo, Norway) ( 5 ) With its architectural shape, 

Jean Prouvé’s Standard Chair is the perfect choice for my minimalist dining room.  (@i_love_you_

wedding / Berlin, Germany) ( 6 ) My 6sqm feel-good study. (@mammilade / Kamen, Germany) 

( 7 ) A boy. A book. A chair. A relaxed Sunday afternoon at home. (@sweetloging / Seoul, South Korea)
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These offers are valid through participating dealers only.  

They can be found at www.vitra.com/dealers 

Vitra Inc., 100 Gansevoort St, New York, NY 10014

001 212 463 5700, info@vitra.com, www.vitra.com

US / EN 2019, Art. Nr. 09186116

Concept, Art Direction, Design: Studio AKFB, Munich 

Photography: Florian Böhm 

Set Design: Annahita Kamali 

Flowers: Nora Khereddine 

Drawing p.15: Monika Brandmeier (© VG Bild-Kunst, Bonn) 

 

Vitra International AG strives to respect the rights of third parties.  

If we have inadvertently used material without acknowledgement,  

we will correct the omission immediately upon notification.  

No part of this brochure may be reproduced without prior written  

permission from Vitra. Prices valid through 31 December 2019;  

prices subject to change without notice.


